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4th October 2022 
 

Dear Parents/Carers 
 
School Term and Inset Dates 2023-24 

Please find below term dates for the academic year 2023-24. The dates take into account the five 
inset days the schools will have for training. 
 
Term One 
Wednesday 6th September – Friday 27th October 2023 
 
Term Two 
Tuesday 7th November – Thursday 21st December 2023 
 
Term Three 
Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February 2024 
 
Term Four 
Monday 19th February – Friday 22nd March 2024 
 
Term Five 
Monday 8th April – Friday 24th May 2024 
 
Term Six 
Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July 2024 
 
Yours sincerely 
 

 
 
Katie James                                        
CKIS Head teacher    
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